Business Name

Booth Number

1989 Bake House
208explore

3fish

3sevens Pottery

440 & Co

6x Creations

A Cut Of Mexico

A Little Bit Basic

AC Design Etc

Acquainted with Butterflies
Adam Hoffman

Adam Homan Metal Sculpture
Akua's Boutique

Alan Rios

Aloha Permanent Jewelry
Alpenglow Cocktail Company
Amber Pierson Fine Art
Animal Box, The

APEX Windows & Bath
Aquamarine Daydream
Aguamarine Jewelry Studio
Areemo Greek Dessert

Ari on Fourth

Arizona Desert Glow
Arizona Desert Rain
Arizona Pasta Pasta
Arizona Soap Creek

Art by Isadora

Art of Ché Ché, The

Artifact Fine Art - Artwork by Leah Kiser

Artnwordz

Ashley Furniture
Aspen Hat Company
Astra Statera Art
AT&T

Aurora Creations
Authentic Hemp Co.
AZ Rescue Life

Baby Designs by Beth
Beckman Built Boards
Bee Chama Honey

Belicious Waffles

562
613c
664
625
470
422
553c
563
460
330c
622-624
707c
508-510
663
211
444p
471
229c
679c
428c-429c
565c
606
305
670c
434p
Al04
734c
A103
A107
537c
782c
383
642p
555
355
770c
451c
335
755¢
726
446cp
437p



Ben's Bells

BicBugs

Big Bully Turf

Black & White Art Studio
Bleu d'Olive

Blue Boheme

Bone Bags

Branch & Vine

Brewco Marketing Group (ZYN)
Broken Circle Soap Co, The
Buster's Butler

Butterfly Effects Co.

BYOB

Cactus Jack Pickled Veggies
Calla Glass Designs

Capital Vacations

Catalina Garlic & Co
Ceramics by James

Chews 4 Paws

Chuck Watkins Art

City of Tucson & Tru Rydaz
CMMR Enterprises
Colorburst Studios
Contrived Curiosities

Copious Eclections

Copper Hummingbird by Nancy Biggins

Corazon

Corkers by Albrecht Studios
Cowboy Creations by RCR
Coyote Country Dips and Soups
Crafts by Dawn and Bob
Crazee Mama'’s Gifts
Creations Boutique
Creative Iron Patio
Crushable Hats

Cultura Life Design

Culture Craze

Cutco

Cutting Edge Print Pals
Cyndi Buck Design

CZ Gifts

Dancing Spirits

Dannie's Wood Designs

Haggerty Plaza
208-210
600c

554

620

771c
667c
445p-447cp
4SE

362c
440p
A109
525-527
381

371

342c
438p
459-461
610-612c
568c-570
West 7th Street
A106
516c¢

425

220

552c

307

766¢

674
633c-635c
759-761
368-370
472c-473c
203, 205, 207, 209
327c

323

228

579c

222

713

666¢
536¢
541-543



David Does Work

Desert Alchemist

Desert Diamond Distillery
Desert Dots Art Studio
Desert Lace Studio

Desert Rose Design

Desert Sage High School
Desert Sky Gourds

Desert Willow Botanicals
Desiree's DEZigns

Donny Spencer Art
Doodling Nomad, The
Doskova Art
Dragon Flame Shop, The
Dreamflow Works LLC
Dusty Britches Ceramics
Easter Seals Blake Foundation
Elaine A. Powers

Elisabeth Sullivan
Eppie's Soft Toys

Eric Calvillo

Essential Addictions
Evergreen Softubs
FestivelKrafts

Finley Distributing

Fire Works Stoneware

First Impressions Ironworks
Flamed FeltCork

Fletcher Roofing

Forever Rock Candles
Forever Tipsy

Fork Tailed Media
Friends of PACC

Gab Art & Design

Galaxy Nova LLC

Get Bent and Hammered
GonePostal

Good Feet Store

Goodluck & Crowther Navajo Jewelry
Gourmet Potter, The
Gracelynn's Clay Flowers
Grandma's Spinning Wheel
Greyt Escape / CB+CO Studio

772
544
401c
343c
671c
336
452
367
466¢
A108
719c
363c
546
218
673-675
402
340
524
708
325
517c
337-339
200c-202
233

722c
655c, 657, 659
712

617
716-718c
406
424-426
662

607
443p
750c
725
382c
435p
781-783c
379¢

727
352-354



Grizzly Joe's Seasoning

H. Atapour Fine Art Photography
H. M. Neill Studio of Glass

Half Pound Cookie Company
Hamilton Products

Hang Five Paragrip

Harmony Tie-Dyes

Hart and Cole Co. Rustic Pet Furniture
HEARTeHEADEDNESS

Hemp Wellness Company, The
Henrys Design

Hidemasters of Colorado LLC
High Thai

Home Concepts Custom Remodeling
Humble Earth Company LLC
Hunter Contracting

| Dream As Jeanne

I'd Smoke That

ICCU Money Grab

Inka Gold Art

INKWELL

Jackson Ocheltree

Jacuzzi Bath Remodel
Jagerhund

Jeff Tseng

Jewelry by Odessa Morris
Jimmy Ellis Art

JLWDESIGNS

John Haley llI
JohnSilvermanStudios

Jorge's Habit Habanero Sea Salt
Juju and Moxie

JunkYard Jewelry

Kaelen Harwell Organic Skincare Products

Kara Wiesmann Pottery
Karen Kennedy

Karin Frye Eyewear
Karoo Farms

KK’s Kreations

La lguana

La Luna Designs
LaCuriosa

Las Changuis Tianguis

648p
372-374c
Al112
410

569c

316
660-661
609

572

321
763-765
378c
746-748
204
638p-640p

678c
548c
8NE1
575-577
463c
601c
539
742-743
359c
714
408
416¢
213
777
206
373-375c¢
627
400c
411
756
767c
739c
403-405
557-559
616¢
751c
338



Lavender Manor

Leander D'Ambrosia

Learn and Play

Leduc Jewelers

LeightWorks

Licorice Factory

Lila Art

Lila Clare Jewelry

Lily's Florist & Gifts

Lisa Ann Sparks

Lisa Pearson Designs

Lost Highway Sign Co.

Love My Shawl

Lucy Emilia LLC

Mama Bare AZ - Tina Bosey
Maps Vintage

Marjorie's Original BBQ Sauces and Seasonings
Marquis Leo Collections
Martinez Woods

Marvin Design Studio

Mary M Spencer Design
Maryanne's Jewelry

Master of None Artistry Fine Art Paintings by Jessica Erhart
Maude Pods

Meg Harper Art

Mendez Rugs

Metal Gardener LLC, The
Michelle's Art Design

Mike's Jerky

Miss Tiffs Caramel and Confections
Mobile One (T-Mobile)

Molly Strader Studios
Moulton's

Mountain Sculpture Studios LLC
My Lily Pad

My Massage Pillow

Naked Fig Soap

Nakedwood Crafts

Naturalcy Picks & Modernish Jewelry
Neck-Ease Pillows

New London Enterprises
Nicholas Ivins Art & Illustration
Nite Owl Ink

711
774
413c
672
578c
520c-522
333
735c
311c
212c
665
432cp-433cp
754c
304
608
715-717
341
571-573
556
301c
456
369
506
757
703c
512-514
458
529-531
436p
332-334
700c
626
528
778-780
Al101
351-353
326¢
320
762-764
656
427
417c-419
574-576



NoHo Candle Co & Studio
Nomie Jewelry

Norah's Way

Nutz About Nuts
Nzalamba Artworks

On The Fly Co

One Dream Design

Pako Lazo

Pangea

Papago Wooden Sunglasses
Paradise Parrot Rescue
Patchy Patchenstein

Patty & Company
Peppermint Jim
Permanent Jewelry Club
Phil's Gourmet Sauces
Pinta Para el Aima

Planting Hope LA

Plated Again Silver
Pluckybydesign

Poe's Art House

Poetic Earth Leather Studio
Pop Culture Abstracts
Powder Room Soaps
Prancing Pet Bakery

RA Seasonings

Ranchview Jerky

Ray of Light Natural Beauty
Real Flower Art
Renewal by Anderson
Resurrected Journals
Retuned Jewelry

Rick Ortiz Art

Rickey's Jerky

Risk E Business

Roman Martinez Art Design
Ronald Chee Studio

Ronia Grillos

Running With Scissors Jewelry LLC
Rustic Candle Company
Ruthie's Paintings

Ry's Snacks

Sanctuary Co.

223c
701c
538-540
314c
731-733
677
521c-523
217
404
364
740
467c-469
775
322-324
454
450c
A113
628c
545
A105
227
706¢
629c
676
650cp
468
730
224-226
658
504c¢-505¢
747-749
306¢
357
647p
457
409
318
619-621
618
Haggerty Plaza
744
643
758



Sassy Succulent Designs
Sefior chelada LLC

Shark Fin Gear Company
Silly Yeti

Silver Borders

Silver Mountain Designs Inc.
Silver Sea Jewelry
SilverBack Leather LLC
Simian Books, LLC

Sky & Sand

Smash Seasonings
Smokestack Co., The
Smoketree & Co
Snickerdoodles LLC

Snoop Dogg Arizona Bowl Helmet

Solar Gain

Solo Glass

Sonoran Desert Rhino
Sonoran Sweetery
Southwest Treasure Inc.
Stellium Arts

Stephens Pottery

Sting N Linger Salsa Co
Stress Less Remodeling
Studio Rynkiewicz

Sun & Steel dba Wasted Welds
Sun Lover's Place

Sunshine Claydream Ceramics
T's Happy Golfer

TAG Custom Laser Engraving
Tamra Paints

Tea and Hammock

Teresa Thorn Design

Terra Vela

Tie Kitchen, The

Tio Marcos Artisan Foods
Tom Deady - Local Author
Trail Creek Copper

Tropical Beauty Belize

True Candles LLC

Tucson Chocolate Factory
Tucson Thrift Shop

Tuff Shed

639cp-641p
702c
709
315c¢-317
407

779
356-358c
602
645p
532¢-533c
649p
623
421-423
8NE2
8NE3
542

561

225
644p-646p
603-605
741
216¢
651cp
300c
348-350
366

319

773

760

526

611
439p
309

509

507
412c
441p
728
Alll
564c
462c
331c
560



Tug Tees

Turtle's Soup

Twisted Bee Honey
Unearthed

United Healthcare

United States Coast Guard
Untamed Confections
Vintage Box Guitars
WE-BE-JAMMIN

Wet Shaving Products
What a Gem

Wheat Weavings

White Willow Healing Arts
Wild West Designs

Wild Wild West Distributing
Wireless Vision T-Mobile
Wisdom Body and Soul
Wood Be Remembered
Wood Guys 1776, The

WoofWare Handmade Dog Collars

worn [BUT NOT] forgotten
Yappy Hour Dog Treats
Yatri Sol Tribe
YeahYeahPonyPrince

Zaney Vibes

418
302-303
A110
604

420

729
654c
365
511,513,515
442p
776

732

745
347c-349
632c-634c
453

558

723c
455
346¢
724

710

530
547-549c
738c



