

<b>Business Name</b>	<b>Booth Number</b>
1989 Bake House	562
208explore	613c
3fish	664
3sevens Pottery	625
440 & Co	470
6x Creations	422
A Cut Of Mexico	553c
A Little Bit Basic	563
AC Design Etc	460
Acquainted with Butterflies	330c
Adam Hoffman	622-624
Adam Homan Metal Sculpture	707c
Akua's Boutique	508-510
Alan Rios	663
Aloha Permanent Jewelry	211
Alpenglow Cocktail Company	444p
Amber Pierson Fine Art	471
Animal Box, The	229c
APEX Windows & Bath	679c
Aquamarine Daydream	428c-429c
Aquamarine Jewelry Studio	565c
Areemo Greek Dessert	606
Ari on Fourth	305
Arizona Desert Glow	670c
Arizona Desert Rain	434p
Arizona Pasta Pasta	A104
Arizona Soap Creek	734c
Art by Isadora	A103
Art of Ché Ché, The	A107
Artifact Fine Art - Artwork by Leah Kiser	537c
Artnwordz	782c
Ashley Furniture	383
Aspen Hat Company	642p
Astra Statera Art	555
AT&T	355
Aurora Creations	770c
Authentic Hemp Co.	451c
AZ Rescue Life	335
Baby Designs by Beth	755c
Beckman Built Boards	726
Bee Chama Honey	446cp
Belicious Waffles	437p

Ben's Bells	Haggerty Plaza
BicBugs	208-210
Big Bully Turf	600c
Black & White Art Studio	554
Bleu d'Olive	620
Blue Boheme	771c
Bone Bags	667c
Branch & Vine	445p-447cp
Brewco Marketing Group (ZYN)	4SE
Broken Circle Soap Co, The	362c
Buster's Butler	440p
Butterfly Effects Co.	A109
BYOB	525-527
Cactus Jack Pickled Veggies	381
Calla Glass Designs	371
Capital Vacations	342c
Catalina Garlic & Co	438p
Ceramics by James	459-461
Chews 4 Paws	610-612c
Chuck Watkins Art	568c-570
City of Tucson & Tru Rydaz	West 7th Street
CMMR Enterprises	A106
Colorburst Studios	516c
Contrived Curiosities	425
Copious Ecllections	220
Copper Hummingbird by Nancy Biggins	552c
Corazon	307
Corkers by Albrecht Studios	766c
Cowboy Creations by RCR	674
Coyote Country Dips and Soups	633c-635c
Crafts by Dawn and Bob	759-761
Craze Mama's Gifts	368-370
Creations Boutique	472c-473c
Creative Iron Patio	203, 205, 207, 209
Crushable Hats	327c
Cultura Life Design	323
Culture Craze	228
Cutco	579c
Cutting Edge Print Pals	222
Cyndi Buck Design	713
CZ Gifts	666c
Dancing Spirits	536c
Dannie's Wood Designs	541-543

David Does Work	772
Desert Alchemist	544
Desert Diamond Distillery	401c
Desert Dots Art Studio	343c
Desert Lace Studio	671c
Desert Rose Design	336
Desert Sage High School	452
Desert Sky Gourds	367
Desert Willow Botanicals	466c
Desiree's DEZigns	A108
Donny Spencer Art	719c
Doodling Nomad, The	363c
Doskova Art	546
Dragon Flame Shop, The	218
Dreamflow Works LLC	673-675
Dusty Britches Ceramics	402
Easter Seals Blake Foundation	340
Elaine A. Powers	524
Elisabeth Sullivan	708
Eppie's Soft Toys	325
Eric Calvillo	517c
Essential Addictions	337-339
Evergreen Softubs	200c-202
Festive1Krafts	233
Finley Distributing	
Fire Works Stoneware	722c
First Impressions Ironworks	655c, 657, 659
Flamed FeltCork	712
Fletcher Roofing	617
Forever Rock Candles	716-718c
Forever Topsy	406
Fork Tailed Media	424-426
Friends of PACC	662
Gab Art & Design	607
Galaxy Nova LLC	443p
Get Bent and Hammered	750c
GonePostal	725
Good Feet Store	382c
Goodluck & Crowther Navajo Jewelry	435p
Gourmet Potter, The	781-783c
Gracelynn's Clay Flowers	379c
Grandma's Spinning Wheel	727
Greyt Escape / CB+CO Studio	352-354

Grizzly Joe's Seasoning	648p
H. Atapour Fine Art Photography	372-374c
H. M. Neill Studio of Glass	A112
Half Pound Cookie Company	410
Hamilton Products	569c
Hang Five Paragrip	316
Harmony Tie-Dyes	660-661
Hart and Cole Co. Rustic Pet Furniture	609
HEART•HEADEDNESS	572
Hemp Wellness Company, The	321
Henrys Design	763-765
Hidemasters of Colorado LLC	378c
High Thai	746-748
Home Concepts Custom Remodeling	204
Humble Earth Company LLC	638p-640p
Hunter Contracting	
I Dream As Jeanne	678c
I'd Smoke That	548c
ICCU Money Grab	8NE1
Inka Gold Art	575-577
INKWELL	463c
Jackson Ocheltree	601c
Jacuzzi Bath Remodel	539
Jägerhund	742-743
Jeff Tseng	359c
Jewelry by Odessa Morris	714
Jimmy Ellis Art	408
JLWDESIGNS	416c
John Haley III	213
JohnSilvermanStudios	777
Jorge's Habit Habanero Sea Salt	206
Juju and Moxie	373-375c
JunkYard Jewelry	627
Kaelen Harwell Organic Skincare Products	400c
Kara Wiesmann Pottery	411
Karen Kennedy	756
Karin Frye Eyewear	767c
Karoo Farms	739c
KK's Kreations	403-405
La Iguana	557-559
La Luna Designs	616c
LaCuriosa	751c
Las Changuis Tianguis	338

Lavender Manor	711
Leander D'Ambrosia	774
Learn and Play	413c
Leduc Jewelers	672
LeightWorks	578c
Licorice Factory	520c-522
Lila Art	333
Lila Clare Jewelry	735c
Lily's Florist & Gifts	311c
Lisa Ann Sparks	212c
Lisa Pearson Designs	665
Lost Highway Sign Co.	432cp-433cp
Love My Shawl	754c
Lucy Emilia LLC	304
Mama Bare AZ - Tina Bosey	608
Maps Vintage	715-717
Marjorie's Original BBQ Sauces and Seasonings	341
Marquis Leo Collections	571-573
Martinez Woods	556
Marvin Design Studio	301c
Mary M Spencer Design	456
Maryanne's Jewelry	369
Master of None Artistry Fine Art Paintings by Jessica Erhart	506
Maude Pods	757
Meg Harper Art	703c
Mendez Rugs	512-514
Metal Gardener LLC, The	458
Michelle's Art Design	529-531
Mike's Jerky	436p
Miss Tiffs Caramel and Confections	332-334
Mobile One (T-Mobile)	700c
Molly Strader Studios	626
Moulton's	528
Mountain Sculpture Studios LLC	778-780
My Lily Pad	A101
My Massage Pillow	351-353
Naked Fig Soap	326c
Nakedwood Crafts	320
Naturalcy Picks & Modernish Jewelry	762-764
Neck-Ease Pillows	656
New London Enterprises	427
Nicholas Ivins Art & Illustration	417c-419
Nite Owl Ink	574-576

NoHo Candle Co & Studio	223c
Nomie Jewelry	701c
Norah's Way	538-540
Nutz About Nuts	314c
Nzalamba Artworks	731-733
On The Fly Co	677
One Dream Design	521c-523
Pako Lazo	217
Pangea	404
Papago Wooden Sunglasses	364
Paradise Parrot Rescue	740
Patchy Patchenstein	467c-469
Patty & Company	775
Peppermint Jim	322-324
Permanent Jewelry Club	454
Phil's Gourmet Sauces	450c
Pinta Para el Alma	A113
Planting Hope LA	628c
Plated Again Silver	545
Pluckybydesign	A105
Poe's Art House	227
Poetic Earth Leather Studio	706c
Pop Culture Abstracts	629c
Powder Room Soaps	676
Prancing Pet Bakery	650cp
RA Seasonings	468
Ranchview Jerky	730
Ray of Light Natural Beauty	224-226
Real Flower Art	658
Renewal by Anderson	504c-505c
Resurrected Journals	747-749
Retuned Jewelry	306c
Rick Ortiz Art	357
Rickey's Jerky	647p
Risk E Business	457
Roman Martinez Art Design	409
Ronald Chee Studio	318
Ronia Grillos	619-621
Running With Scissors Jewelry LLC	618
Rustic Candle Company	Haggerty Plaza
Ruthie's Paintings	744
Ry's Snacks	643
Sanctuary Co.	758

Sassy Succulent Designs	639cp-641p
Señor chelada LLC	702c
Shark Fin Gear Company	709
Silly Yeti	315c-317
Silver Borders	407
Silver Mountain Designs Inc.	779
Silver Sea Jewelry	356-358c
SilverBack Leather LLC	602
Simian Books, LLC	645p
Sky & Sand	532c-533c
Smash Seasonings	649p
Smokestack Co., The	623
Smoketree & Co	421-423
Snickerdoodles LLC	8NE2
Snoop Dogg Arizona Bowl Helmet	8NE3
Solar Gain	542
Solo Glass	561
Sonoran Desert Rhino	225
Sonoran Sweetery	644p-646p
Southwest Treasure Inc.	603-605
Stellium Arts	741
Stephens Pottery	216c
Sting N Linger Salsa Co	651cp
Stress Less Remodeling	300c
Studio Rynkiewicz	348-350
Sun & Steel dba Wasted Welds	366
Sun Lover's Place	319
Sunshine Claydream Ceramics	773
T's Happy Golfer	760
TAG Custom Laser Engraving	526
Tamra Paints	611
Tea and Hammock	439p
Teresa Thorn Design	309
Terra Vela	509
Tie Kitchen, The	507
Tio Marcos Artisan Foods	412c
Tom Deady - Local Author	441p
Trail Creek Copper	728
Tropical Beauty Belize	A111
True Candles LLC	564c
Tucson Chocolate Factory	462c
Tucson Thrift Shop	331c
Tuff Shed	560

Tug Tees	418
Turtle's Soup	302-303
Twisted Bee Honey	A110
Unearthed	604
United Healthcare	420
United States Coast Guard	729
Untamed Confections	654c
Vintage Box Guitars	365
WE-BE-JAMMIN	511, 513, 515
Wet Shaving Products	442p
What a Gem	776
Wheat Weavings	732
White Willow Healing Arts	745
Wild West Designs	347c-349
Wild Wild West Distributing	632c-634c
Wireless Vision T-Mobile	453
Wisdom Body and Soul	558
Wood Be Remembered	723c
Wood Guys 1776, The	455
WoofWare Handmade Dog Collars	346c
worn [BUT NOT] forgotten	724
Yappy Hour Dog Treats	710
Yatri Sol Tribe	530
YeahYeahPonyPrince	547-549c
Zaney Vibes	738c